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Glenair Eye-Beam
™ 

Fiber Optic System

E

Glenair Eye-Beam™ Expanded Beam  
Fiber Optic Connection System

Eye-Beam™ Expanded Beam fiber optic termini 
integrated into ruggedized reverse-bayonet 

power connectors

Eye-Beam™ Expanded Beam fiber optic termini can be integrated into virtually any 
circular or rectangular connector package. Factory terminated lens pin termini and lens socket termini on  

cable jumpers allow for easy fusion splicing in the field.

�� All the benefits of an expanded beam 
connection system built into a versatile  
F/O terminus

�� Factory-terminated F/O Eye-Beam™ termini 
easily integrated into any connector package

�� Innovative expanded beam lens terminus 
expands signal 27X from a standard 9.3 micron 
fiber core

�� Revolutionary design delivers low dB loss  
(1.5 dB multimode, 2.0 dB singlemode untuned) 
performance while reducing maintenance, 
inspection and test costs

�� Ultra-high precision ceramic sleeves and 
custom designed terminus bodies ensure axial 
alignment

Innovative expanded beam 
termini deliver optimal 
performance in harsh 
environments

Butt-Joint Fiber Optic Terminus Eye-Beam™ Expanded Beam Fiber Optic Terminus

9.3 micron fiber core
Fiber surfaces exposed and susceptible to damage
Must be cleaned prior to mating

9.3 micron core expanded 27X
Fiber surfaces protected from contamination
Lens surface easy to clean

Comparison of standard butt-joint fiber optic terminus to Eye-Beam™ expanded beam fiber optic terminus
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Basic Part 
Number

FA1000 - 50 - 85 A 1 - XXXX A

Fiber Size
09 = 9.3/125 Singlemode
50 = 50/125 Multimode
62 = 62.5/125 Multimode

Length in Inches
(Omit for Standard 36 Inches) 

Ex: -0040 = 40 inches

End A
(See Table I)

End B
(See Table II)

Operating 
Wavelength

85 = 850nm
13 = 1300/1310nm
15 = 1550nm

Temperature Rating:
A = -40°C to +85°C
B = -55°C to +125°C
C = Customer Specified*

Table I: Eye-Beam™ Termini
Designator Description Connector Series

A
M29504/04 Style Pin (181-070) MIL-DTL-38999 Series III
Mighty Mouse Size 16 Pin (181-070) Series 80 Mighty Mouse

B M29504/05 Style Socket, Springless (181-077) MIL-DTL-38999 Series III
C M29504/14 Style Pin (181-095) MIL-PRF-28876
D M29504/15 Style Socket (181-096) MIL-PRF-28876
F Mighty Mouse Size 16 Socket (181-083) Series 80 Mighty Mouse
G GFR Pin (181-082) Glenair GFR System
H GFR Socket (181-081) Glenair GFR System
J GFOCA Termini (181-067) GFOCA (hermaphroditic)

Table II: Eye-Beam™ Termini and 
Commercial Connectors

A
M29504/04 Style Pin (181-070)
Mighty Mouse Size 16 Pin (181-070)

B M29504/05 Style Socket, Springless (181-077)
C M29504/14 Style Pin (181-095)
D M29504/15 Style Socket (181-096)
F Mighty Mouse Size 16 Socket (181-083)
G GFR Pin (181-082)
H GFR Socket (181-081)
J GFOCA Termini (181-067)
1 LC Connector
2 LC APC Connector
3 FC Connector
4 FC APC Connector
5 ST Connector
6 SC Connector
7 SMA 905 Connector
8 SMA 906 Connector
9 Customer Specified*

How To Order factory terminated Eye-Beam™ jumpers
1.	 Eye-Beam™ system part numbers begin with the FA1000 Basic Part Number
2.	 Select fiber size (Consult factory for additional options)
3.	 Select operating wavelength
4.	 Select jumper cable configuration. Jumpers are supplied standard with 36 inches of fiber cable. Specific 

lengths available in part number breakdown as shown below.

Glenair Eye-Beam™ Expanded Beam  
Fiber Optic Connection System

Standard Tolerance for Cable Jumpers
Length Tolerance

5 in, up to 2 ft +1/-0 in
Over 2 ft, up to 10 ft +3/-0 in
Over 10 ft, up to 50 ft +6/-0 in
Over 50 ft, up to 100 ft +1/-0 ft
Over 100 ft +2/-0 ft

Assembly marked with the Glenair part number in two places

See Part Number Development

4.0 max 4.0 max

Notes
Optical performance: Insertion loss to be less 
than 2.0 dB when measured at 1310 nm or 
1550 nm wavelength for singlemode, or when 
measured at 850 nm or 1300 nm for multimode.
For customer-specific requirements, Glenair 
will assign a unique part number for the cable 
assembly
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      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и 
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы, 
Америки и Азии. 

С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению 
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные, 
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров 

      Мы предлагаем: 

 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам. 

 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов. 

 Подбор аналогов. 

 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям. 
 

 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка. 

 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ. 

 Комплексную поставку. 

 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов. 

 Формирование склада под заказчика. 
 

 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента). 

 Тестирование поставляемой продукции. 

 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку. 

 Входной контроль качества. 

 Наличие сертификата ISO. 
 

       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать 
разработчикам, и инженерам. 

  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить: 

 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов. 

 Техническую поддержку проекта. 

 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства. 

 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам. 

 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы. 
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